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AMARAL, JAMES R .
! 1.retired
14196 Cuddy Loop 2 Retired Educator 04/10/2019 [$35.00 $140.00
Apt 204 3.Woodbridge VA
Woodbridge, VA 22193-5923 )
AMARAL, JAMES R .
! 1.retired
14196 Cuddy Loop 2 Retired Educator 05/10/2019 [$35.00 $175.00
Apt 204 3.Woodbridge VA
Woodbridge, VA 22193-5923 )
AMARAL, JAMES R .
! 1.retired
14196 Cuddy Loop 2 Retired Educator 06/10/2019 | $35.00 $210.00
Apt 204 3.Woodbridge VA
Woodbridge, VA 22193-5923 '
Bauer, Carol 1.York County
314 Brook Ln 2.Teacher 04/10/2019 |$25.00 $125.00
Yorktown, VA 23692-3415 3.Yorktown VA
Bauer, Carol 1.York County
314 Brook Ln 2.Teacher 05/10/2019 |$25.00 $150.00
Yorktown, VA 23692-3415 3.Yorktown VA
Bauer, Carol 1.York County
314 Brook Ln 2.Teacher 06/10/2019 |$25.00 $175.00
Yorktown, VA 23692-3415 3.Yorktown VA
BURCHER, KATHY 1.Virginia Education Association
116 S. 3rd St 2.Educator 04/10/2019 |$150.00 $600.00
Glen Allen, VA 23059-5655 3.Glen Allen VA
BURCHER, KATHY 1.Virginia Education Association
116 S. 3rd St 2.Educator 05/10/2019 |$150.00 $750.00
Glen Allen, VA 23059-5655 3.Glen Allen VA
BURCHER, KATHY 1.Virginia Education Association
116 S. 3rd St 2.Educator 06/10/2019 |$150.00 $900.00
Glen Allen, VA 23059-5655 3.Glen Allen VA
CAIN, ARLETHA W 1.Greensville County Public Schools
2726 Sussex Dr 2.Educator 04/01/2019 |$117.00 $117.50
Emporia, VA 23847-6318 3.Emporia VA
CAIN, ARLETHA W 1.Greensville County Public Schools
2726 Sussex Dr 2.Educator 04/10/2019 |%$0.50 $118.00
Emporia, VA 23847-6318 3.Emporia VA
CAIN, ARLETHA W 1.Greensville County Public Schools
2726 Sussex Dr 2.Educator 05/10/2019 |%$0.50 $118.50
Emporia, VA 23847-6318 3.Emporia VA
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CAIN, ARLETHA W 1.Greensville County Public Schools
2726 Sussex Dr 2.Educator 06/10/2019 |$0.50 $119.00
Emporia, VA 23847-6318 3.Emporia VA
Colonial Educators PAC 1.
3630 George Washington Mem Hwy 2. 04/18/2019 |$500.00 $500.00
Yorktown, VA 23693-3350 3.Yorktown VA
gg?jiS'gQSEcN:iPAVIS 1.Bristol City Public Schools
Apt6 P 2.Educator 04/10/2019 |$18.00 $72.00
Bristol, TN 37620-5782 3.Bristol TN
cROSS, KARER DAVIS 1.Bristol City Public Schools
Apt 6 P 2.Educator 05/10/2019 |$18.00 $90.00
Bristol, TN 37620-5782 3.Bristol TN
g;?jis’gﬁfgfw's 1.Bristol City Public Schools
Apt 6 P 2.Eo!ucator 06/10/2019 |$18.00 $108.00
Bristol, TN 37620-5782 3.Bristol TN
DAVIS, DENISE S 1.Retired
575 Loretto Dr 2.Reltired 04/10/2019 |$25.00 $100.00
Wytheville, VA 24382-2083 3.Wytheville VA
DAVIS, DENISE S 1.Retired
575 Loretto Dr 2.Reltired 05/10/2019 |$25.00 $125.00
Wytheville, VA 24382-2083 3.Wytheville VA
DAVIS, DENISE S 1.Retired
575 Loretto Dr 2.Reltired 06/10/2019 [$25.00 $150.00
Wytheville, VA 24382-2083 3.Wytheville VA
DEAL, KENNETH MARK 1.Fairfax County Public Schools
7309 Beverly Manor Dr 2.Educator 04/10/2019 |$40.00 $160.00
Annandale, VA 22003-2510 3.
DEAL, KENNETH MARK 1.Fairfax County Public Schools
7309 Beverly Manor Dr 2.Educator 05/10/2019 |$40.00 $200.00
Annandale, VA 22003-2510 3.
DEAL, KENNETH MARK 1.Fairfax County Public Schools
7309 Beverly Manor Dr 2.Educator 06/10/2019 |$40.00 $240.00
Annandale, VA 22003-2510 3.
Edwards, Gwendolyn . -
y - 1.Prince William
18210 Stephan Circle 21T 04/10/2019 |$4.00 $276.00
Dumfries, VA 22025 3.Manassas VA
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Edwards, Gwendolyn . -
' - 1.Prince William
ros10 Stephan Circle 21T 05/10/2019 [$4.00 $280.00
Dumifries, VA 22025 3.Manassas VA
Edwards, Gwendolyn . -
y - 1.Prince William
16010 Stephan Circle 20T 06/10/2019 [$4.00 $284.00
Dumfries, VA 22025 3.Manassas VA
FEDDERMAN, JAMES J 1.Accomack County Public Schools
32255 Keller Pond Rd 2.Educator 04/10/2019 |$20.00 $87.00
Painter, VA 23420-2463 3.Painter VA
FEDDERMAN, JAMES J 1.Accomack County Public Schools
32255 Keller Pond Rd 2.Educator 05/10/2019 |$20.00 $107.00
Painter, VA 23420-2463 3.Painter VA
FEDDERMAN, JAMES J 1.Accomack County Public Schools
32255 Keller Pond Rd 2.Educator 06/10/2019 |$20.00 $127.00
Painter, VA 23420-2463 3.Painter VA
FLESHMAN, MELISSA 1.Prince George County Schools
7808 Wind Rock Ln 2.Educator 04/01/2019 |%$203.00 $203.00
North Prince George, VA 23860-8034 3.
GOODSON, ELIZABETH 1.Fauquier County Public Schools
505 Timber Ln 2.Educator 04/10/2019 |$25.00 $100.00
Falls Church, VA 22046-3827 3.Warrenton VA
GOODSON, ELIZABETH 1.Fauquier County Public Schools
505 Timber Ln 2.Educator 05/10/2019 [$25.00 $125.00
Falls Church, VA 22046-3827 3.Warrenton VA
GOODSON, ELIZABETH 1.Fauquier County Public Schools
505 Timber Ln 2.Educator 06/10/2019 |$25.00 $150.00
Falls Church, VA 22046-3827 3.Warrenton VA
GROSE, AMANDA 1.Roanoke County Schools
606 Morrison Ave 2.Educator 04/10/2019 |$20.00 $80.00
Vinton, VA 24179-2125 3.Vinton VA
GROSE, AMANDA 1.Roanoke County Schools
606 Morrison Ave 2.Educator 05/10/2019 |$20.00 $100.00
Vinton, VA 24179-2125 3.Vinton VA
GROSE, AMANDA 1.Roanoke County Schools
606 Morrison Ave 2.Educator 06/10/2019 |$20.00 $120.00
Vinton, VA 24179-2125 3.Vinton VA
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Gruber, Mary Elizabeth 1.PWCS
2919 Bayfront Way 2.Teacher 04/10/2019 |$35.00 $140.00
Midlothian, VA 23112-4553 3.Manassas VA
Gruber, Mary Elizabeth 1.PWCS
2919 Bayfront Way 2.Teacher 05/10/2019 |$35.00 $175.00
Midlothian, VA 23112-4553 3.Manassas VA
Gruber, Mary Elizabeth 1.PWCS
2919 Bayfront Way 2.Teacher 06/10/2019 |$35.00 $210.00
Midlothian, VA 23112-4553 3.Manassas VA
HAYER, CHARLOTTE B 1.Richmond Public Schools
438 Linden St 2.Educator 04/01/2019 |$50.00 $102.50
Petersburg, VA 23805-2546 3.Richmond VA
HAYER, CHARLOTTE B 1.Richmond Public Schools
438 Linden St 2.Educator 04/10/2019 |$17.50 $120.00
Petersburg, VA 23805-2546 3.Richmond VA
HAYER, CHARLOTTE B 1.Richmond Public Schools
438 Linden St 2.Educator 05/10/2019 |$17.50 $137.50
Petersburg, VA 23805-2546 3.Richmond VA
HAYER, CHARLOTTE B 1.Richmond Public Schools
438 Linden St 2.Educator 06/10/2019 |$17.50 $155.00
Petersburg, VA 23805-2546 3.Richmond VA
HUTTO, SYLVIAH 1.retired
10 Darlington Dr 2.Retired Educator 04/01/2019 |$40.00 $112.00
Rocky Mount, VA 24151-2003 3.
HUTTO, SYLVIAH 1.retired
10 Darlington Dr 2.Retired Educator 04/10/2019 |$24.00 $136.00
Rocky Mount, VA 24151-2003 3.
HUTTO, SYLVIAH 1.retired
10 Darlington Dr 2.Retired Educator 05/10/2019 |$24.00 $160.00
Rocky Mount, VA 24151-2003 3.
HUTTO, SYLVIAH 1.retired
10 Darlington Dr 2.Retired Educator 06/10/2019 |$24.00 $184.00
Rocky Mount, VA 24151-2003 3.
JESSEE, DEBORAH J 1.retired
212 Powell River Rd 2.Retired Educator 04/01/2019 [$20.00 $110.00
Dryden, VA 24243-8129 3.Dryden VA
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JESSEE, DEBORAH J 1.retired
212 Powell River Rd 2.Retired Educator 04/10/2019 |$30.00 $140.00
Dryden, VA 24243-8129 3.Dryden VA
JESSEE, DEBORAH J 1.retired
212 Powell River Rd 2.Retired Educator 05/10/2019 |$30.00 $170.00
Dryden, VA 24243-8129 3.Dryden VA
JESSEE, DEBORAH J 1.retired
212 Powell River Rd 2.Retired Educator 06/10/2019 [$30.00 $200.00
Dryden, VA 24243-8129 3.Dryden VA
JOHNSON-LEWIS, PATRICIA A 1.retired
1502 Rick Fletcher Ct 2.Retired Educator 04/10/2019 |$28.00 $112.00
Chesapeake, VA 23321-1854 3.Chesapeake VA
JOHNSON-LEWIS, PATRICIA A 1.retired
1502 Rick Fletcher Ct 2.Retired Educator 05/10/2019 |$28.00 $140.00
Chesapeake, VA 23321-1854 3.Chesapeake VA
JOHNSON-LEWIS, PATRICIA A 1.retired
1502 Rick Fletcher Ct 2.Retired Educator 06/10/2019 |$28.00 $168.00
Chesapeake, VA 23321-1854 3.Chesapeake VA
KENNEDY, CYNTHIA BEALE 1.Fairfax County Public Schools
PO Box 811 2.Educator 04/10/2019 [$32.00 $128.00
Belleville, PA 17004-0811 3.Falls Church VA
KENNEDY, CYNTHIA BEALE 1.Fairfax County Public Schools
PO Box 811 2.Educator 05/10/2019 |$32.00 $160.00
Belleville, PA 17004-0811 3.Falls Church VA
KENNEDY, CYNTHIA BEALE 1.Fairfax County Public Schools
PO Box 811 2.Educator 06/10/2019 [$32.00 $192.00
Belleville, PA 17004-0811 3.Falls Church VA
KENNEDY, PATRICIA B 1.Retired
3518 Chesdin Blvd 2.Retired 04/10/2019 [$25.00 $100.00
Sutherland, VA 23885-9569 3.Sutherland VA
KENNEDY, PATRICIA B 1.Retired
3518 Chesdin Blvd 2.Retired 05/10/2019 |$25.00 $125.00
Sutherland, VA 23885-9569 3.Sutherland VA
KENNEDY, PATRICIA B 1.Retired
3518 Chesdin Blvd 2.Retired 06/10/2019 |$25.00 $150.00
Sutherland, VA 23885-9569 3.Sutherland VA
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KIRK, JOY E 1.Frederick County Public Schools
852 McDonald Rd 2.Educator 04/10/2019 |$25.00 $165.00
Winchester, VA 22602-2017 3.Winchester VA
KIRK, JOY E 1.Frederick County Public Schools
852 McDonald Rd 2.Educator 05/10/2019 [$25.00 $190.00
Winchester, VA 22602-2017 3.Winchester VA
KIRK, JOY E 1.Frederick County Public Schools
852 McDonald Rd 2.Educator 06/10/2019 |$25.00 $215.00
Winchester, VA 22602-2017 3.Winchester VA
KITE, JONATHON DAVID 1.Rockingham County Public Schools
2654 Little Gap Rd 2.Educator 04/01/2019 |$20.00 $65.00
Elkton, VA 22827-3722 3.
KITE, JONATHON DAVID 1.Rockingham County Public Schools
2654 Little Gap Rd 2.Educator 04/10/2019 |$15.00 $80.00
Elkton, VA 22827-3722 3.
KITE, JONATHON DAVID 1.Rockingham County Public Schools
2654 Little Gap Rd 2.Educator 05/10/2019 |$15.00 $95.00
Elkton, VA 22827-3722 3.
KITE, JONATHON DAVID 1.Rockingham County Public Schools
2654 Little Gap Rd 2.Educator 06/10/2019 |$20.00 $115.00
Elkton, VA 22827-3722 3.
Knight, Cheryl WEST 1.Albemarle County Public Schools
1119 Meriwether St 2.Teacher 04/01/2019 |$5.00 $147.50
Charlottesville, VA 22902-5373 3.Charlottesville VA
Knight, Cheryl WEST 1.Albemarle County Public Schools
1119 Meriwether St 2.Teacher 04/10/2019 |$7.50 $155.00
Charlottesville, VA 22902-5373 3.Charlottesville VA
Knight, Cheryl WEST 1.Albemarle County Public Schools
1119 Meriwether St 2.Teacher 05/10/2019 |$7.50 $162.50
Charlottesville, VA 22902-5373 3.Charlottesville VA
Knight, Cheryl WEST 1.Albemarle County Public Schools
1119 Meriwether St 2.Teacher 06/10/2019 |$7.50 $170.00
Charlottesville, VA 22902-5373 3.Charlottesville VA
LAMB, AMY S 1.Northumberland County Public Schools
2032 Mundy Point Rd 2.Educator 04/10/2019 |$20.00 $80.00
Callao, VA 22435-2002 3.Callao VA
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LAMB, AMY S 1.Northumberland County Public Schools
2032 Mundy Point Rd 2.Educator 05/10/2019 |$20.00 $100.00
Callao, VA 22435-2002 3.Callao VA
LAMB, AMY S 1.Northumberland County Public Schools
2032 Mundy Point Rd 2.Educator 06/10/2019 |$20.00 $120.00
Callao, VA 22435-2002 3.Callao VA
Lekbad, Katherine 1.Prince William
11700 Melcombe Ct 2.Teacher 04/01/2019 |$10.00 $110.00
Woodbridge, VA 22192-1081 3.Prince William VA
LEVINES, SHIRLEY H 1.retired
322 E Magnolia St 2.Retired Educator 04/10/2019 |$24.00 $96.00
Arcadia, FL 34266-4655 3.Arcadia FL
LEVINES, SHIRLEY H 1.retired
322 E Magnolia St 2.Retired Educator 05/10/2019 |$24.00 $120.00
Arcadia, FL 34266-4655 3.Arcadia FL
LEVINES, SHIRLEY H 1.retired
322 E Magnolia St 2.Retired Educator 06/10/2019 |$24.00 $144.00
Arcadia, FL 34266-4655 3.Arcadia FL
Livingston, James Marvin 1.VEA
9301 Battle St 2.Educator 04/08/2019 |$60.00 $240.00
Manassas, VA 20110-5101 3.Manassas VA
Livingston, James Marvin 1.VEA
9301 Battle St 2.Educator 05/08/2019 |$60.00 $300.00
Manassas, VA 20110-5101 3.Manassas VA
Livingston, James Marvin 1.VEA
9301 Battle St 2.Educator 06/08/2019 |$60.00 $360.00
Manassas, VA 20110-5101 3.Manassas VA
Livingston, Jo Ellen B 1.Prince William Public Schools
9301 Battle St 2.Educator 04/10/2019 |$20.00 $80.00
Manassas, VA 20110-5101 3.Manassas VA
Livingston, Jo Ellen B 1.Prince William Public Schools
9301 Battle St 2.Educator 05/10/2019 |$20.00 $100.00
Manassas, VA 20110-5101 3.Manassas VA
Livingston, Jo Ellen B 1.Prince William Public Schools
9301 Battle St 2.Educator 06/10/2019 |$20.00 $120.00

Manassas, VA 20110-5101

3.Manassas VA
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gﬂz'%%guiUETdQLTli?N L 1.Frederick County Public Schools
- 2.Educator 04/10/2019 |$35.00 $140.00
Unit 104 3.Falls Church VA
Brambleton, VA 20148-4819 )
gﬂﬁ‘siﬁgruiUEﬁaQLTli?N L 1.Frederick County Public Schools
- 2.Educator 05/10/2019 [$35.00 $175.00
Unit 104 3.Falls Church VA
Brambleton, VA 20148-4819 )
yz%(i/fgu'lUEFfaQLTli?N L 1.Frederick County Public Schools
- 2.Educator 06/10/2019 |$35.00 $210.00
Unit 104 3.Falls Church VA
Brambleton, VA 20148-4819 '
Mallard, Agnes CANNON 1.FCPS
909 Hillcrest Dr SW 2.Education support 04/01/2019 |$20.00 $72.00
Vienna, VA 22180-6455 3.Annandale VA
Mallard, Agnes CANNON 1.FCPS
909 Hillcrest Dr SW 2.Education support 04/10/2019 |$14.00 $86.00
Vienna, VA 22180-6455 3.Annandale VA
Mallard, Agnes CANNON 1.FCPS
909 Hillcrest Dr SW 2.Education support 04/28/2019 |$10.00 $96.00
Vienna, VA 22180-6455 3.Annandale VA
Mallard, Agnes CANNON 1.FCPS
909 Hillcrest Dr SW 2.Education support 05/10/2019 |$14.00 $110.00
Vienna, VA 22180-6455 3.Annandale VA
Mallard, Agnes CANNON 1.FCPS
909 Hillcrest Dr SW 2.Education support 05/28/2019 |$10.00 $120.00
Vienna, VA 22180-6455 3.Annandale VA
Mallard, Agnes CANNON 1.FCPS
909 Hillcrest Dr SW 2.Education support 06/10/2019 |$10.00 $130.00
Vienna, VA 22180-6455 3.Annandale VA
Mallard, Agnes CANNON 1.FCPS
909 Hillcrest Dr SW 2.Education support 06/28/2019 |$10.00 $140.00
Vienna, VA 22180-6455 3.Annandale VA
Matthews, William 1.Hanover County Public Schools
412 Briarwood Cir 2.Teacher 04/01/2019 |$25.00 $100.00
Richmond, VA 23238-6303 3.Ashland VA
Matthews, William 1.Hanover County Public Schools
412 Briarwood Cir 2.Teacher 05/01/2019 |$25.00 $125.00
Richmond, VA 23238-6303 3.Ashland VA
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Matthews, William 1.Hanover County Public Schools
412 Briarwood Cir 2.Teacher 06/01/2019 |%$25.00 $150.00
Richmond, VA 23238-6303 3.Ashland VA
g/lg/gTngﬂ\é, %‘}:FIID?TINA S 1.Prince William County Public Schools
Apt H y 2.EdL!cat<_)r 04/10/2019 [$20.00 $80.00
Springfield, VA 22152-1144 3.Springfield VA
gﬂg%Bnggl %‘}:FIIDISTINA S 1.Prince William County Public Schools
Apt H y 2.Educator 05/10/2019 |$20.00 $100.00
Springfield, VA 22152-1144 3.Springfield VA
EAQA(‘)BTSSuorg %‘}:F&,ISTINA 5 1.Prince William County Public Schools
Apt H y 2.Educator 06/10/2019 |$20.00 $120.00
Springfield, VA 22152-1144 3.Springfield VA
MERCIER, TRACEY D 1.Bristol Public Schools
18458 Harleywood Rd 2.Educator 04/10/2019 |$24.00 $96.00
Bristol, VA 24202-3410 3.Bristol VA
MERCIER, TRACEY D 1.Bristol Public Schools
18458 Harleywood Rd 2.Educator 05/10/2019 |$24.00 $120.00
Bristol, VA 24202-3410 3.Bristol VA
MERCIER, TRACEY D 1.Bristol Public Schools
18458 Harleywood Rd 2.Educator 06/10/2019 |$24.00 $144.00
Bristol, VA 24202-3410 3.Bristol VA
Moore, Patricia 1.DINWIDDIE PUBLIC SCHOOLS
4690 White Oak Rd 2.TEACHER 04/01/2019 [$80.00 $90.00
Blackstone, VA 23824-9332 3.Dinwiddie VA
Moore, Patricia 1.DINWIDDIE PUBLIC SCHOOLS
4690 White Oak Rd 2.TEACHER 04/29/2019 |$10.00 $100.00
Blackstone, VA 23824-9332 3.Dinwiddie VA
Moore, Patricia 1.DINWIDDIE PUBLIC SCHOOLS
4690 White Oak Rd 2.TEACHER 05/29/2019 |$10.00 $110.00
Blackstone, VA 23824-9332 3.Dinwiddie VA
Moore, Patricia 1.DINWIDDIE PUBLIC SCHOOLS
4690 White Oak Rd 2.TEACHER 06/29/2019 |$10.00 $120.00
Blackstone, VA 23824-9332 3.Dinwiddie VA
MULLINS, LOIS B 1.Tazewell County Public Schools
985 Fincastle Farms Rd 2.Educator 04/10/2019 |$24.00 $96.00
Bluefield, VA 24605-9360 3.Tazewell VA
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MULLINS, LOIS B 1.Tazewell County Public Schools
985 Fincastle Farms Rd 2.Educator 05/10/2019 |$24.00 $120.00
Bluefield, VA 24605-9360 3.Tazewell VA
MULLINS, LOIS B 1.Tazewell County Public Schools
985 Fincastle Farms Rd 2.Educator 06/10/2019 |$24.00 $144.00
Bluefield, VA 24605-9360 3.Tazewell VA
OSTERHOUT, JOHN D 1.Chesapeake
3828 Easton Ave 2.Teacher 04/05/2019 |$22.00 $88.00
Norfolk, VA 23502-4306 3.Chesapeake VA
OSTERHOUT, JOHN D 1.Chesapeake
3828 Easton Ave 2.Teacher 05/05/2019 |$22.00 $110.00
Norfolk, VA 23502-4306 3.Chesapeake VA
OSTERHOUT, JOHN D 1.Chesapeake
3828 Easton Ave 2.Teacher 06/05/2019 |$22.00 $132.00
Norfolk, VA 23502-4306 3.Chesapeake VA
TQAA_E'SASNSJe’e?f@I/dlDAve 1.Loudoun Co Public Schools
Ste 206 2.Educator 04/01/2019 |$40.00 $94.00
Lansdowne, VA 20176-1703 3.Broadlands VA
TQA‘QNSQEE@G%W 1.Loudoun Co Public Schools
Ste 206 2.Educator 04/10/2019 |$18.00 $112.00
Lansdowne, VA 20176-1703 3.Broadiands VA
TQAA,L(?SNgge[r)ffé\lﬁ?Ave 1.Loudoun Co Public Schools
Ste 206 2.Educator 05/10/2019 [$18.00 $130.00
Lansdowne, VA 20176-1703 3.Broadlands VA
f@i&Ngée?fmive 1.Loudoun Co Public Schools
Ste 206 2.Educator 06/10/2019 [$30.00 $160.00
Lansdowne, VA 20176-1703 3.Broadlands VA
Parker, Donna 1.Loudoun County Public Schools
165 Bellringer Ln 2.Teacher 04/01/2019 |$60.00 $120.00
Berryville, VA 22611-3574 3.Ashburn VA
Parker, Donna 1.Loudoun County Public Schools
165 Bellringer Ln 2.Teacher 04/29/2019 [$10.00 $130.00
Berryville, VA 22611-3574 3.Ashburn VA
Parker, Donna 1.Loudoun County Public Schools
165 Bellringer Ln 2.Teacher 05/29/2019 [$10.00 $140.00
Berryville, VA 22611-3574 3.Ashburn VA
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Full Name of Contributor 3. Business Location Received This Period |To Date
Mailing Address of Contributor
Parker, Donna 1.Loudoun County Public Schools
165 Bellringer Ln 2.Teacher 06/29/2019 |$10.00 $150.00
Berryville, VA 22611-3574 3.Ashburn VA
PAYNE, LINDAH 1.Henry County Public Schools
365 Laurel Park Ave 2.Educator 04/01/2019 |$60.00 $105.00
Martinsville, VA 24112-0257 3.Collinsville VA
PAYNE, LINDA H 1.Henry County Public Schools
365 Laurel Park Ave 2.Educator 04/10/2019 |$15.00 $120.00
Martinsville, VA 24112-0257 3.Collinsville VA
PAYNE, LINDA H 1.Henry County Public Schools
365 Laurel Park Ave 2.Educator 05/10/2019 |$15.00 $135.00
Martinsville, VA 24112-0257 3.Collinsville VA
PAYNE, LINDA H 1.Henry County Public Schools
365 Laurel Park Ave 2.Educator 06/10/2019 |$15.00 $150.00
Martinsville, VA 24112-0257 3.Collinsville VA
PIKE, BRENDA 1.Virginia Education Association
7060 Ravenscraig Cres 2.Educator 04/10/2019 |$20.00 $80.00
Henrico, VA 23231-7286 3.Henrico VA
PIKE, BRENDA 1.Virginia Education Association
7060 Ravenscraig Cres 2.Educator 05/10/2019 [$20.00 $100.00
Henrico, VA 23231-7286 3.Henrico VA
PIKE, BRENDA 1.Virginia Education Association
7060 Ravenscraig Cres 2.Educator 06/10/2019 |$20.00 $120.00
Henrico, VA 23231-7286 3.Henrico VA
PLEASANT, KELLY ABRAMS 1.Montgomery County Public Schools
2737 Old Fort Rd 2.Educator 04/10/2019 |$21.00 $84.00
Blacksburg, VA 24060-3779 3.Christiansburg VA
PLEASANT, KELLY ABRAMS 1.Montgomery County Public Schools
2737 Old Fort Rd 2.Educator 05/10/2019 |$21.00 $105.00
Blacksburg, VA 24060-3779 3.Christiansburg VA
PLEASANT, KELLY ABRAMS 1.Montgomery County Public Schools
2737 Old Fort Rd 2.Educator 06/10/2019 |$12.00 $117.00
Blacksburg, VA 24060-3779 3.Christiansburg VA
Portsmouth Political Action Committee 1
3409 County St 2. 06/01/2019 |$588.00 $588.00
Portsmouth, VA 23707-3204 3.Portsmouth VA
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Robertson, Tracey 1.Alexandria
PO Box 572 2.Security 04/30/2019 |$60.00 $120.00
Alexandria, VA 22313-0572 3.Alexandria VA
Robertson, Tracey 1.Alexandria
PO Box 572 2.Security 05/30/2019 |$60.00 $180.00
Alexandria, VA 22313-0572 3.Alexandria VA
Robison, Heidi 1.King George County Schools
203 Ridgemore St 2.Educator 04/01/2019 |$200.00 $200.00
Fredericksburg, VA 22405-1932 3.
RONCO, AMANDA LEIGH BLANCHARD 1.Prince William County Public Schools
13514 Orlando Rd 2.Educator 04/10/2019 [$21.00 $84.00
Nokesville, VA 20181-3021 3.Nokesville VA
RONCO, AMANDA LEIGH BLANCHARD 1.Prince William County Public Schools
13514 Orlando Rd 2.Educator 05/10/2019 [$21.00 $105.00
Nokesville, VA 20181-3021 3.Nokesville VA
RONCO, AMANDA LEIGH BLANCHARD 1.Prince William County Public Schools
13514 Orlando Rd 2.Educator 06/10/2019 [$21.00 $126.00
Nokesville, VA 20181-3021 3.Nokesville VA
RONCO, CHARLES ARTHUR 1.PWCS
13514 Orlando Rd 2.Educator 04/10/2019 |$27.50 $110.00
Nokesville, VA 20181-3021 3.Manassas VA
RONCO, CHARLES ARTHUR 1.PWCS
13514 Orlando Rd 2.Educator 05/10/2019 |$27.50 $137.50
Nokesville, VA 20181-3021 3.Manassas VA
RONCO, CHARLES ARTHUR 1.PWCS
13514 Orlando Rd 2.Educator 06/10/2019 |$27.50 $165.00
Nokesville, VA 20181-3021 3.Manassas VA
Rosenbrook, Kathryn S. 1.Loudoun County Public Schools
409 Blossom Dr 2.Special Education Teacher 04/10/2019 |$12.50 $100.00
Berryville, VA 22611-1194 3.Leesburg VA
Rosenbrook, Kathryn S. 1.Loudoun County Public Schools
409 Blossom Dr 2.Special Education Teacher 05/10/2019 |$12.50 $112.50
Berryville, VA 22611-1194 3.Leesburg VA
Rosenbrook, Kathryn S. 1.Loudoun County Public Schools
409 Blossom Dr 2.Special Education Teacher 06/10/2019 [$12.50 $125.00

Berryville, VA 22611-1194

3.Leesburg VA
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Rudy, Jeff 1.Shenandoah
18 W Clifford St 2.Teacher 04/01/2019 |$100.00 $105.00
Winchester, VA 22601-4626 3.Shenandoah VA
Rudy, Jeff 1.Shenandoah
18 W Clifford St 2.Teacher 04/30/2019 [$5.00 $110.00
Winchester, VA 22601-4626 3.Shenandoah VA
Rudy, Jeff 1.Shenandoah
18 W Clifford St 2.Teacher 05/30/2019 |$5.00 $115.00
Winchester, VA 22601-4626 3.Shenandoah VA
Rudy, Jeff 1.Shenandoah
18 W Clifford St 2.Teacher 06/30/2019 |$5.00 $120.00
Winchester, VA 22601-4626 3.Shenandoah VA
Skyline PAC 1
g?eslooulthgate ct 2. 06/04/2019 [$500.00  [$500.00
Harrisonburg, VA 22801-9671 3.Harrisonburg VA
Smith, Sonia M 1.Chesterfield County Public Schools
12316 Oak Bluff Trl 2.Teacher 04/10/2019 |$5.00 $120.00
Chester, VA 23831-4217 3.Chesterfield VA
Smith, Sonia M 1.Chesterfield County Public Schools
12316 Oak Bluff Trl 2.Teacher 05/10/2019 |$5.00 $125.00
Chester, VA 23831-4217 3.Chesterfield VA
Smith, Sonia M 1.Chesterfield County Public Schools
12316 Oak Bluff Trl 2.Teacher 06/10/2019 |$5.00 $130.00
Chester, VA 23831-4217 3.Chesterfield VA
legggdl_‘irﬁ('rgy Renee 1.Suffolk Public Schools

o o 2.Teacher 04/29/2019 |$40.00 $80.00
Virginia Beach, Virginia 3 Suffolk VA
Virginia Beach, VA 23462-7439 '
fgggi‘i,ﬁ!rgy Renee 1.Suffolk Public Schools

o oo 2.Teacher 05/29/2019 |$40.00 $120.00
Virginia Beach, Virginia 3 Suffolk VA
Virginia Beach, VA 23462-7439 '
fgggi’irﬁlrgy Renee 1.Suffolk Public Schools
Virginia Beach, Virginia ggﬁ?&f{m 06/29/2019 |$40.00 $160.00
Virginia Beach, VA 23462-7439 '
SNEAD, MACY LEE 1.Roanoke County Schools
3507 Ventnor Rd SE 2.Educator 04/10/2019 |$20.00 $80.00
Roanoke, VA 24014-5842 3.
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SNEAD, MACY LEE 1.Roanoke County Schools
3507 Ventnor Rd SE 2.Educator 05/10/2019 |$20.00 $100.00
Roanoke, VA 24014-5842 3.
SNEAD, MACY LEE 1.Roanoke County Schools
3507 Ventnor Rd SE 2.Educator 06/10/2019 |$20.00 $120.00
Roanoke, VA 24014-5842 3.
SPRUILL, VALARIE H 1.Greensvilel County Public Schools
1935 Aberdour Rd 2.Educator 04/10/2019 |$20.00 $80.00
Jarratt, VA 23867-8727 3.Jarratt VA
SPRUILL, VALARIE H 1.Greensvilel County Public Schools
1935 Aberdour Rd 2.Educator 05/10/2019 |$20.00 $100.00
Jarratt, VA 23867-8727 3.Jarratt VA
SPRUILL, VALARIE H 1.Greensvilel County Public Schools
1935 Aberdour Rd 2.Educator 06/10/2019 |$20.00 $120.00
Jarratt, VA 23867-8727 3.Jarratt VA
STITH, ANGELNET LOWAN 1.Greensville/Emporia Public Schools
507 Peachtree St 2.Educator 04/01/2019 |$120.00 $120.00
Emporia, VA 23847-2317 3.Emporia VA
géiakggéll(‘rizlﬁlepl 1.Arlington County Schools
Unit D 2.Educator 04/01/2019 |$100.00 $105.00
Alexandria, VA 22309-5008 8.
Setsolilkggéll_nizlfm 1.Arlington County Schools
Unit D 2.Educator 04/01/2019 [$5.00 $105.00
Alexandria, VA 22309-5008 3.
Sullivan, Sandy 1.Loudoun County Schools
21028 Lemon Springs Ter 2.Educator 04/01/2019 |$250.00 $250.00
Ashburn, VA 20147-4831 3.Ashburn VA
TAYLOR, MICHELLE NICOLE 1.Hopewell Public Schools
8675 Old Town Rd 2.Educator 04/01/2019 |$192.00 $192.00
Disputanta, VA 23842-8408 3.
Virginia Education Association 1.
116 S 3rd St 2. 04/11/2019 |$82.50 $265.50
Richmond, VA 23219-3704 3.Richmond VA
Virginia Professional Staff Association 1.
116 S 3rd St 2. 04/11/2019 |$87.00 $87.00
Richmond, VA 23219-3704 3.Richmond VA
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Virginia Professional Staff Association 1.
116 S 3rd St 2. 05/30/2019 |$87.00 $174.00
Richmond, VA 23219-3704 3.Richmond VA
Virginia Professional Staff Association 1.
116 S 3rd St 2. 06/27/2019 |$85.00 $259.00
Richmond, VA 23219-3704 3.Richmond VA
Wade, Melissa 1.YCSD
111 Hidden Ln 2.Teacher 04/20/2019 [$20.00 $120.00
Seaford, VA 23696-2040 3.Yorktown VA
Wade, Melissa 1.YCSD
111 Hidden Ln 2.Teacher 05/20/2019 [$20.00 $140.00
Seaford, VA 23696-2040 3.Yorktown VA
Wade, Melissa 1.YCSD
111 Hidden Ln 2.Teacher 06/20/2019 [$20.00 $160.00
Seaford, VA 23696-2040 3.Yorktown VA
WALKER, KELLY LEA 1.VBCPS
5902 Atlantic Ave 2.Teacher 04/01/2019 |$60.00 $82.50
Virginia Bch, VA 23451-2102 3.Virginia Beach VA
WALKER, KELLY LEA 1.VBCPS
5902 Atlantic Ave 2.Teacher 04/10/2019 |$7.50 $90.00
Virginia Bch, VA 23451-2102 3.Virginia Beach VA
WALKER, KELLY LEA 1.VBCPS
5902 Atlantic Ave 2.Teacher 05/10/2019 [$7.50 $97.50
Virginia Bch, VA 23451-2102 3.Virginia Beach VA
WALKER, KELLY LEA 1.VBCPS
5902 Atlantic Ave 2.Teacher 06/10/2019 [$7.50 $105.00
Virginia Bch, VA 23451-2102 3.Virginia Beach VA
WEEKS, TINA 1.Surry County Schools
222 Old Thompson Ave 2.Educator 04/01/2019 |$213.00 $213.00
West Point, VA 23181-9705 3.
WHITTEN, STEPHEN G 1.MECKLENBURG COUNTY SCHOOLS
103 Grace St 2.TEACHER 04/10/2019 [$16.00 $164.00
Chase City, VA 23924-1905 3.Boydton VA
WHITTEN, STEPHEN G 1.MECKLENBURG COUNTY SCHOOLS
103 Grace St 2.TEACHER 05/10/2019 [$16.00 $180.00

Chase City, VA 23924-1905

3.Boydton VA
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WHITTEN, STEPHEN G 1.MECKLENBURG COUNTY SCHOOLS
103 Grace St 2.TEACHER 06/10/2019 |$16.00 $196.00
Chase City, VA 23924-1905 3.Boydton VA
WILLIAMS, ELIZABETH B 1.Chesterfield County Public Schools
100 Cherokee Ln 2.Educator 04/10/2019 |$20.00 $80.00
Chester Gap, VA 22623-2127 3.
WILLIAMS, ELIZABETH B 1.Chesterfield County Public Schools
100 Cherokee Ln 2.Educator 05/10/2019 |$20.00 $100.00
Chester Gap, VA 22623-2127 3.
WILLIAMS, ELIZABETH B 1.Chesterfield County Public Schools
100 Cherokee Ln 2.Educator 06/10/2019 |$20.00 $120.00
Chester Gap, VA 22623-2127 3.
WILSON, BARBARA JANE 1.Louisa County Public Schools
PO Box 546 2.substitute 04/10/2019 |$28.00 $112.00
Mineral, VA 23117-0546 3.Mineral VA
WILSON, BARBARA JANE 1.Louisa County Public Schools
PO Box 546 2.substitute 05/10/2019 |$28.00 $140.00
Mineral, VA 23117-0546 3.Mineral VA
WILSON, BARBARA JANE 1.Louisa County Public Schools
PO Box 546 2.substitute 06/10/2019 |%$28.00 $168.00
Mineral, VA 23117-0546 3.Mineral VA
WOOD, MARTHA H .
! 1.retired
ig?ozgoa”ac"s Rd 2 Retired Educator 04/01/2019 [$20.00 $80.00
Charlottesville, VA 22901-4216 3.Charlottesville VA
2600 Barracks Rd Lretired
2.Retired Educator 04/10/2019 |$20.00 $100.00
Apt 260 3.Charlottesville VA
Charlottesville, VA 22901-4216 '
WOOD, MARTHA H ,
' 1.retired
ig?g?oa”ac"s Rd 2.Retired Educator 05/10/2019 |$20.00 $120.00
Charlottesville, VA 22901-4216 3.Charlottesville VA
WOOD, MARTHA H .
! 1.retired
2600 Barracks Rd 2 Retired Educator 06/10/2019 | $20.00 $140.00

Apt 260
Charlottesville, VA 22901-4216

3.Charlottesville VA

Total This Period

$7,806.50
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Schedule C: Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures
and Rebates Reason/Type of Payment Date Received i;yé?ﬁ?t
Full Name and Address of Payer
Lee, Sonia . . .
116'S 3rd St partial refund of unused operating expenditure 04/01/2019 $100.00
Richmond, VA 23219-3704 disbursement.
Virginia Education Association
116 S 3rd St Reimbursement of NEA Fundraising check 06/20/2019 $100.00

Richmond, VA 23219-3704

Total This Period

$200.00
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Friends of Kirk Cox
PO Box 1205 Fundraiser Contribution Joel Coon 04/16/2019 |$500.00
Colonial Heights, VA 23834-9205
Virginia House Democratic Caucus Kath
1180 East Main Street Contribution Burcﬁer 04/23/2019 |%$1,000.00
Richmond, VA 23219-3545
Democratic Party of Virginia
919 E Main St I Kathy
Ste 2050 Contribution Burcher 04/25/2019 |%$5,000.00
Richmond, VA 23219-0025
Virginia United PAC Kath
PO Box 47 Contribution Burcﬁer 05/07/2019 |$1,000.00
Richmond, VA 23218-0047
Alfonso Lopez for Delegate Kath
PO Box 40366 Contribution Burc%er 05/10/2019 |$500.00
Arlington, VA 22204-7366
Jennifer Carroll Foy for Delegate Kath
PO Box 5113 Contribution BurcKer 05/10/2019 |$500.00
Woodbridge, VA 22194-5113
Friends of Lamont Bagby Kath
PO Box 15512 Contribution Burc%er 05/23/2019 |$500.00
Richmond, VA 23227-5512
Energized for Change PAC Kath
PO Box 523082 Leadership PAC Contribution Burcﬁer 05/28/2019 |%$1,000.00
Springfield, VA 22152-5082
Friends of David Bulova Kath
PO Box 106 Contribution Burcr{er 06/11/2019 |$500.00
Fairfax Station, VA 22039-0106
Total This Period $10,500.00
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds ,C\Itgnmt?i%ru?i]:)ns Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 66 $7,806.50

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 0 $0.00

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 770 $16,849.92

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 836 $24,656.42
Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $200.00
Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $0.00

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $10,500.00

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $10,500.00
Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16

. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report]

$62,902.04

17

. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a.

Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G]

$24,656.42

b.

Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates

[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$200.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G]

$0.00

d.

Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period

$24,856.42

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d]

$87,758.46

18

. Dishursements for Current Reporting Period

a.

Expenditures made this reporting period

[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$10,500.00

b.

Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I]

$0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c]

$10,500.00

19

. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17¢]

$77,258.46

20

. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report]

$0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle

21

. Balance at Start of Election Cycle

$48,676.38

22

. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report]

$77,830.86

23

. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above]

$24,856.42

24

. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23]

$102,687.28

25

. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24]

$151,363.66

26

. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report]

$42,087.45

27

. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period

[Line 18d above]

$10,500.00

28

. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle

$52,587.45

29

. Ending Balance

$98,776.21




